
Appendix 2 

Children and Young People Scrutiny Review Board 

Work Programme 2018/19 

Meeting Items Service Director / Lead 
Officer 

Mon 9 July 

 

Deadline: 

Thurs 28 
June 

Opportunity Areas  Andy Smith/Iain Peel 

Monitoring Safeguarding Practice Hazel Lymbery 

Topic Review and Work Programme Discussion 

Child Poverty in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak  

Mon 10 Sept 

 

Deadline: 

Thurs 30 
August 

Care Leavers Local Offer Suanne Lim 

Children's Mental Health 
Gurmail Nizzer/Sheila 
McFarlane 

Topic Review – Evidence Gathering 

Child Poverty  in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak 

Mon 29 Oct 

 

Deadline: 

Thurs 18 Oct 

Send Progress Update Gurmail Nizzer 

Youth Offending Service Suanne Lim 

Schools Funding 

External evidence from National Education Union 
Alison Parkin 

Topic Review – Evidence Gathering 

Child Poverty  in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak 

Mon 17 Dec 

 

Deadline: 

Thurs 6 Dec 

EHCP Conversions Review Gurmail Nizzer 

Monitoring Safeguarding Practice Hazel Lymbery 

Local Safeguarding Children Board Annual Report  
Jasmine Nembhard-
Francis 

Fostering Soft Market Testing Suanne Lim 

Topic Review – Evidence Gathering 

Child Poverty  in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak 

  



Mon 25 Feb 

 

Deadline: 

Thurs 14 Feb 

Annual Report of Educational Outcomes (including 
self-assessment for school improvement 
arrangements) 

Pauline Anderson 

Child Sexual Exploitation 
Jasmine Nembhard-
Francis 

Early Help Annual Report Hazel Lymbery 

Topic Review – Evidence Gathering 

Child Poverty  in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak 

Mon 8 April  

 

Deadline: 

Tues 28 Mar 

Monitoring Safeguarding Practice Hazel Lymbery 

Children with Disability  
Suanne Lim  

Topic Review – Draft Recommendations 

Child Poverty  in Derby 
Jax Dominiczak 

 


